DROSCAND

HANSEN HK

5553-02

Part no.

55530202
55530204
55530206
55530208
55530212
55530216

www.hydroscand.ro

Dimension
1/8"

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

"

Product info
Product info2
Product group
Type
Manufacturer
Standard

Safety factor

Male

ISO 7241-1B

520

Hydraulic

Hansen

ISO 7241-1B

41

Interchangeable with Hansen HK, Snap-Tite 72, TEMA IB

Thread
G1/8"F
G 1/4"F
G 3/8"F
G1/2"F
G 3/4"F
G1"F

16.05.2024

Length
32 mm
38,6 mm
44,7 mm
51,6 mm
60 mm

72,4 mm

PN MPa
275
255
255
34.5
27.5
275
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